
Team # Team Name
1 Korte Meat Processing Dave Korte- Terry Jakel-Dave Boyer-Pat Jakel
2 3D's & a DD Paul Seiberlich Jr. - Dave Bargetzi - Kip Pabst 
3 No Names Dale Vonder Haar -Virgil Wilke - Greg Schniers
4 It's In the Hole Nathan Korte- Andy Walter-Grant Grapperhaus
5 Always Need a Sub Andrew Wirz- Scott Plocher-Todd Korte-Norm Wirz
6 2 Wells and a Draught Brad Davis - Todd Welz - Eric Welz-Jeff Lampe
7 Fore Skins Brett Bray - Steve Lanxon - Rich Howard
8 80085 Mike Korte- Mark Korte- Matt Gehrs-Elliot Buss
9 Team Pacatte Tom Bruegeman- Greg Jeckstadt-Vince Zappia-Kirk Pacatte
10 B Cup Blind Blind Blind

B Flight Blind is 34 --- 2 easiest handicap holes are birdies

4/23/2013 Tuesday 1 vs 3 2 vs 6 4 vs 9 5 vs 8 7 vs 10

4/30/2013 Tuesday 1 vs 8 2 vs 4 3 vs 9 5 vs 7 6 vs 10

5/7/2013 Tuesday 1 vs 9 2 vs 8 3 vs 7 4 vs 6 5 vs 10

5/14/2013 Tuesday 1 vs 7 2 vs 10 4 vs 8 3 vs 6 5 vs 9

5/21/2013 Tuesday 1 vs 10 2 vs 7 3 vs 4 5 vs 6 8 vs 9

5/28/2013 Tuesday 1 vs 5 2 vs 3 4 vs 7 6 vs 9 8 vs 10

6/4/2013 Tuesday 2 vs 9 3 vs 5 4 vs 10 7 vs 8 1 vs 6

6/11/2013 Tuesday 1 vs 4 2 vs 5 3 vs 10 6 vs 8 7 vs 9

6/18/2013 Tuesday 1 vs 2 3 vs 8 4 vs 5 6 vs 7 9 vs 10

6/25/2013 Tuesday 1 vs 3 2 vs 6 4 vs 9 5 vs 8 7 vs 10

7/2/2013 No League

7/9/2013 Tuesday 1 vs 8 2 vs 4 3 vs 9 5 vs 7 6 vs 10

7/16/2013 Tuesday 1 vs 9 2 vs 8 3 vs 7 4 vs 6 5 vs 10

7/23/2013 Tuesday 1 vs 7 2 vs 10 3 vs 6 4 vs 8 5 vs 9

7/30/2013 Tuesday 1 vs 10 2 vs 7 3 vs 4 5 vs 6 8 vs 9

8/6/2013 Tuesday 1 vs 5 2 vs 3 4 vs 7 6 vs 9 8 vs 10

Play-Offs Top 4

Bragging Rights Bottom 5

Men's Scramble League
" B "  Flight

Team Members


